Place Rider

Champion Rider

1 NANCARROW Paige

SHANAHAN Jack
MURPHY David
SHEAHAN Ash
HISCOCK Vicki
JACKSON Henry
venile Rider
CUMMINS Charli
SIM Tyler
BROWNE Nate
MERCER Harry
KENNEDY Paige
CUMMINS Darcy
nior Rider
WHINNEY Ed
KENNEDY Dakota
ACKLAND Sienna
CUMMINS Roley
KAYE Paddy
COSTER Liam
COSTER Claire
ROBERTS Sophie
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Rider Awards

Points

43.8333
37.0000
33.5000
27.5000
20.6667
18.0000

11.0000
9.0000
9.0000
7.0000
6.0000
4.5000

11.0000
10.5000
6.0000
5.3333
4.3333
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000

Horse Awards

Place Owner

Maiden Horse
SHANAHAN Jack

KIRKBY Liz
SHANAHAN Dom
LECKIE Gemma
MURPHY Barry
MADDEN Sadye
MCCORMACK John

ovice Horse

SHEAHAN Ash
FITZPATRICK Jarred
TOOHEY Kate

EADE Peter
SHEAHAN Ash
BARTON Mark
KETTNER Family
CHENEY Noel

pen Horse
JACKSON Timothy
HAZLETT Brook
NANCARROW Paige
NANCARROW Paige
SHANAHAN Dom
TAYLOR Nick
MURPHY David

Il Round Horse

CUMMINS Charli

SHANAHAN Jack
KENNEDY Danielle
KIRKBY Liz
Rookie Horse

1 KIRKBY Liz

2 BELCEC Lexie

TEMPLETON William

[ZONE:5]

Horse

Travers Reys Ya Standard
Coolum Ovation

Hazel

KJA Perfect Moon

Mobile Starline

Sweet Baby Rey

QXH Roosters Play Girl
Starstud Scotty

HENGSTBERGER Kathryn Brydie (Two Beneficial)

Bravos Playgirl
Rita 'Aurora Park Destiny'
Good As Gold

WILLIAMS / FERGUSON ElfspRl®gten Domino

Mobile Ace

Hunter View Colorado
Barwalla Memphis
TC 'Tangy Cat'
Kaspers Shadow

Sheza Gift
Cattnip

Oaks Confection
Constantly Stylish
Bobbys Roany
Scandalous
Mobile Pricetag

HENGSTBERGER Kathryn Brydie (Two Beneficial)

Fine Peesa Ace

WILLIAMS / FERGUSON Elfpgl&gten Domino

Travers Reys Ya Standard
Amlou Leo
Coolum Ovation

Coolum Ovation
Hunter View Maxi Cat

Points

12.0000
8.5000
8.0000
6.8333
6.0000
6.0000
6.0000
6.0000

17.0000
9.0000
8.0000
8.0000
8.0000
7.0000
7.0000
7.0000
7.0000
7.0000

18.0000
16.0000
15.0000
15.0000
14.5000
10.0000
10.0000

17.0000
16.0000
14.0000
12.0000
8.5000
8.5000

8.5000
3.0000



